
B—7 110

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

PRINTING AND STATIONERY DEPARTMENT—continued.

Number
of Persons. I

I
Item.! 1923-24.
1
i
| 1

1923-24. I
PRINTING AND STATIONERY—continued,

VOTE No. 26—continued. £

Salaries—continued.
General Division—continued. £

1 at £305 ... ... 305
14 at £303 ... ... 4,242
1 at £298 ... ... 298
17 at £293 ... ... 4,981
38 at £288 ... ... 10,944
1 at £283 ... ... 283
1 at £280 ... ... 280
88 at £278 (1 for 2 months) ... 24,232
1 at £273 ... ... 273
2 at £270 ... ... 540
14 at £268 ... ... 3,752
1 at £265 ... ... 265
1 at £263 ... ... 263
6 at £258 ... ... 1,548
2 at £253 ... ... 506
3 at £248 ... ... 744
1 at £241 ... ... 241
1 at £238 ... ... 238
5 at £233 ... ... 1,165
1 at £223 ... ... 223
3 at £218 ... ... 654
1 at £213 ... ... 213
3 at £195 ... 585
1 at £190 ... ... 190
1 at £181 ... ... 181
1 at £178 ... ... 178
5 at £171 ... ... 855
1 at £169 ... ... 169
8 at £161 ... ... 1,288
3 at £157 ... ... 471
7 at £151 ... ... 1,057
14 at £141 (2 for 2 months) ... 1,739
2 at £137 ... ... 274
20 at £135 ... ... 2,700
4 at £126 ... ... 504
1 at £118 ... ... 118
5 at £92 ... ... 460
4 at £79 ... ... 316
3 at £66 ... ... 198314

77,187
333

Wages of temporary employees
84,242
25,045

-109,287

2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

L0
11
12

Other Charges for and incidental to—
Audit fees
Freight, cartage, insurance, and exchange
Fuel, power, gas, lighting, and water
Grants (in lieu of leave of absence on retirement) to—

J. Burns
J. W. Hall
W. G. Weaver
G. White
K. Roberts
T. Flynn
J. Dodds
Ex gratia payment to C. E. Mirfin

50
8,100
2,825

239
210

98
87
49
76
72
84

* Includes oost-of-living inorease to soale salaries or wages.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

