Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

PRINTING AND STATIONERY DEPARTMENT—continued.

Number Persons	Item.	DOINGING AND CHARLONEDY (* 1				1923-24.	
1923–24.		PRINTING AND STATIONERYcontinued.					·
		VOTE No. 26—continued.				£	£
	1	Salaries—continued.					
		GENERAL DIVISION					
		1 at £305	•••	•••	305	;	
		14 at £303 1 at £298		•••	$\begin{array}{c} 4,242 \\ 298 \end{array}$		
	!	17 at £293			4,981		
		38 at £288			10,944		
		1 at £283	• • •	•••	283		
		1 at £280 88 at £278 (1 for 2 months)	•••	•••	280 $24,232$		
	1	1 at £273	,		273		
		2 at £270			54 0		
		14 at £268			3,752		
		1 at £265			265		
	İ	1 at £263 6 at £258	• • •	•••	263 $1,548$		
	!	2 at £253			506	:	
		3 at £248	•••		744		
		1 at £241	• • •	• • •	241		
		1 at £238	• • •	•••	238		
	İ	5 at £233 1 at £223		•••	$\begin{array}{c} 1,165 \\ 223 \end{array}$		
		3 at £218	• • • •		654		
		1 at £213		•••	213	:	
		3 at £195			585		
	-	1 at £190		•••	190	į	
	1	1 at £181	•••		181	İ	
	i	1 at £178 5 at £171	• • •	***	178 855		
		1 at £169	•••	•••	169		
	1	8 at £161	•••	•••	1,288		
	i	3 at £157	• • •	•••	471		
		7 at £151		•••	1,057		
		14 at £141 (2 for 2 months) 2 at £137		•••	$\substack{1,739\\274}$	i	
		20 at £135		• • •	2,700		
		4 at £126		•••	504		
		1 at £118	• • •	•••	118		
		5 at £92	•••		460		
314		4 at £79	•••		316		
214	_	3 at £66	•••		198	77,187	
333							
	-					84,242	
		Wages of temporary employ	yees	•••	•••	25,045	
						*109,287	
		OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO-					
	2	Audit fees				50	
	3	Freight, cartage, insurance,			•••	8,100	
	4	Fuel, power, gas, lighting, and water Grants (in lieu of leave of absence on retirement) to—				2,825	
	5	Grants (in lieu of leave of a J. Burns				239	
	6	J. W. Hall	•••	•••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	$\begin{array}{c c} 239 \\ 210 \end{array}$	
	7	W. G. Weaver		•••	•••	98	
	8	G. White			***	87	
	9	K. Roberts	•••		•••	49	
	10 11	T. Flynn	•••		•••	76	
	$\frac{11}{12}$	J. Dodds Ex gratia payment to C.			•••	$\begin{bmatrix} 72 \\ 84 \end{bmatrix}$	

* Includes cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages.